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TCN-D720-10G(5HP)

TCN"

Parameters

\VileYe =) TCN-D720-10G(5HP)

Name Snack and Beverage Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1940mm, W: 1036mm, D: 790 mm
Weight 245kg

Selection Maximum about 60 choices

Ca pacity About 300 pcs (according to size of goods)
Shelves 6 drawers

Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard MDB/DEX

interface




TCN-D720-6G(5HP)
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TCN"

Parameters

Model TCN-D720-6G(5HP)

Name Snack and Beverage Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1940mm, W: 732mm, D: 790 mm
Weight 225kg

Selection Maximum about 36 choices

Ca pacity About 180 pcs (according to size of goods)
Shelves 6 drawers

Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System

Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard
interface

MDB/DEX

o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0




@ TCN-CSC-10C(V10.1)

a?

TCN"

Parameters

Model TCN-CSC-10C(V10.1)

Name Snack and Beverage Vending Machine

Dimensions H: 1985mm, W: 1180mm, D: 850 mm

Weight 330kg

Selection Maximum about 60 choices

Capacity About 360~800pcs (according to size of
goods)

Shelves 6 drawers

Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard MDB/DEX

interface




@ TCN-CSC-10C(V22)

o

LA

TCN"

Parameters

Model TCN-CSC-10C(V22)

Name Touch Screen Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1940mm, W: 1269mm, D: 795 mm
Weight 300kg

Selection Maximum about 60 choices

Ca pacity About 300pcs (according to size of goods)
Shelves 6 drawers

Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System  Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard MDB/DEX

interface

0
0
0
0
0
0
0




@ TCN-D720-8C(50SP)

TENVENDNGMACHNE

TCN"

Parameters

Model TCN-D720-8C(505P)

Name Big Screen Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1940mm, W: 1005mm, D: 892 mm
Weight 320kg

Selection Maximum about 48 choices

Ca pacity About 240 pcs (according to size of goods)
Screen 49"Touch Screen

Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard MDB/DEX

interface




@ TCN-D900-9C(55SP)

TCN"

Parameters

Model TCN-D900-9C(555P)
Name Big Screen Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1858mm, W: 1188mm, D: 905 mm
Weight 320kg

Selection Maximum about 54 choices
Capacity About 270~800 pcs
Screen 55"Touch Screen
Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)
Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz
Payment System Bill, Coin, Credit Card
Standard MDB/DEX

interface

o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0




@ TCN-D900-9C(22SP)

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-D900-9C(225P)

Name Elevator Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1940mm, W: 1275mm, D: 790 mm
Weight 340kg

Selection Maximum about 54 choices
Capacity Abo'lft\300~800pcs (according to size of
Shelves godorke‘\s\-/\,/ers

Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard MDB/DEX

interface

o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0




TCN-S800-10C(22SP)

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-5800-10C(22SP)

Name Pharmacy Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1960mm, W: 1261mm, D: 771 mm
Weight 220kg

Selection Maximum about 60 choices
Capacity About 210~300pcs

Screen 21.5” Touch Screen

Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System

Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard
interface

MDB/DEX




TCN-S800-10

) - 4

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-5800-10

Name Mask Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1940mm, W: 1121mm, D: 771 mm
Weight 200kg

Selection Maximum about 60 choices
Capacity About 300 pcs

Shelves 6 drawers

Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System

Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard
interface

MDB/DEX




TCN-CEL-9G(H5)

Paremrters

Model TCN-CEL-9G(H5)

Name Elevator Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1940mm, W: 1040mm, D: 790 mm
Weight 280kg

Selection Maximum about 54 choices
Capacity About 275~450 pcs

Shelves 6 drawers

Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System

Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard
interface

MDB/DEX

TCN"



TCN-CEL-11G(H5)

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-CEL-11G(H5)

Name Elevator Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1940mm, W: 1222mm, D: 850 mm
Weight 340kg

Selection Maximum about 60 choices
Capacity About 330~480 pcs
Shelves 6 drawers
Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)
Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz
Payment System  Bill, Coin, Credit Card
Standard MDB/DEX

interface




TCN-CEL-9C(V11.6)
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Tevator Automatic Vending NMachwne

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-CEL-9C(V11.6)

Name Elevator Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1940mm, W: 1222mm, D: 850 mm
Weight 340kg

Selection Maximum about 60 choices
Capacity About 330~480 pcs

Shelves 6 drawers

Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System

Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard
interface

MDB/DEX

0
0
0
0
0
0
0




TCN-D900-9C(22SP)
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TON Red Wine Vending Machine

[ Please open when the light is flashing ] <

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-D900-9C(225P)
Name Elevator Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1940mm, W: 1275mm, D: 790 mm
Weight 340kg

Selection Maximum about 54 choices
Capacity About 300~800 pcs
Shelves 6 drawers
Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)
Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz
Payment System  Bill, Coin, Credit Card
Standard MDB/DEX

interface




@ TCN-D900-11G(225P)

Please open when the light is flashing

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-D900-11G(22SP)

Name Elevator Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1940mm, W: 1453mm, D: 850 mm
Weight 370kg

Selection Maximum about 60 choices
Capacity About 330~990 pcs

Screen 21.5” Touch Screen

Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System

Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard
interface

MDB/DEX




@ TCN-CMX-10N(V22)

) - 4

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-CMX-10N(V22)

Name Intelligent Micro Market
Dimensions H: 1970mm, W: 1440mm, D: 980 mm
Weight 480kg

Selection Maximum about 77 choices
Capacity About 539~819 pcs

Screen 21.5” Touch Screen

Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System

Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard
interface

MDB/DEX




@ TCN-CMX-13N(V22) TCN°

Paremrters
Model TCN-CMX-13N(V22)
Name Intelligent Micro Market
Dimensions H: 1970mm, W: 1928mm, D: 980 mm
Weight 670kg
Selection Maximum about 119 choices
Capacity About 833~1889 pcs
Screen 21.5” Touch Screen

BB & B E R WG Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

B 51 05 060 el o

. e Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System  Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard MDB/DEX
interface




@ TCN-NFS-8V+TCN-CFS-V(V32)

TCN"

‘ Fresh,healthy and nutritious. ’ @_

&=z

& &

Paremrters

Model TCN-NFS-8V+TCN-CFS-V(V32)
Name Fersh Food Supermarket
Dimensions H: 1992mm, W: 1854mm, D: 1000 mm
Weight 650kg

Selection 28~56 choices

Capacity About 84~336 pcs

Screen 32" Touch Screen
Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)
Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz
Payment System  Bill, Coin, Credit Card
Standard MDB/DEX

interface




@ TCN-CFS-8V+TCN-NFS-V(V22)

Fresh,healthy and nutritious | cngr

() TEL: +86-731-88696979 = \ij

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-CFS-8V+TCN-CFS-V(V22)
Name Fersh Food Supermarket
Dimensions H: 1992mm, W: 1854mm, D: 1000 mm
Weight 600kg

Selection 80 choices

Capacity About 500~640 pcs
Screen 21.5” Touch Screen
Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)
Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz
Payment System  Bill, Coin, Credit Card
Standard MDB/DEX

interface

o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0




@ TCN-CFS-8V-L/R+TCN-NFS-V(V22)

TCN"

Paremrters
Model TCN-CFS-8V-L/R+TCN-CFS-V(V22)
Name Fersh Food Supermarket

| Dimensions H: 1992mm, W: 3140mm, D: 1000 mm
Weight 1100kg
Selection 160 choices
Capacity About 1000~1280 pcs
Screen 21.5” Touch Screen

@Y (Fshhesity and nurious @ (Freshiheaithy and nuirious Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

by, o i I Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

\‘ | Payment System  Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard MDB/DEX
interface

o0
o0
o0
o0
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o0




@ TCN-CFS-11G(V22)

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-CFS-11G(V22)

Name Elevator Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1960mm, W: 1538mm, D: 975 mm
Weight 400kg

Selection 70 choices

Capacity About 420~560 pcs

Screen 21.5” Touch Screen

Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System

Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard
interface

MDB/DEX




@ TCN-CSC-10C(V32)(BA02)
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24 Hours

Unmanned Store

Coin Return

M

a?

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-CSC-10C(V32)(BA02)
Name Snack and Drink Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1940mm, W: 1454mm, D: 870 mm
Weight 310kg

Selection 60 choices

Capacity About 360 pcs

Screen 32" Touch Screen
Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz
Payment System  Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard MDB/DEX

interface




@ TCN-CFM-8V+TCN-CFN-2V(V22)

{3
g =D ge =D G- -B- Lo wD- go = . «p- & £ =B
s i3 .

-} ¥
E—\ Delivery; . .. P ..E. :
. . . TCN Colnaeturn
‘ Long preservation, 45 seconds rapid heating ’ smarRestaurant BB
24hsmartretailterminal Q_
TEL:+86-731-88696979

&

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-CFM-8V+TCN-CFN-ZV(V22)
Name Hot Food Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1940mm, W: 1839mm, D: 991 mm
Weight 630kg

Selection 28 choices

Capacity About 120~200 box

Screen 21.5” Touch Screen
Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz
Payment System  Bill, Coin, Credit Card
Standard MDB/DEX

interface

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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@ TCN-CFM-4C(H32) TCN°

Paremrters
24 hours self-service
Model TCN-CFM-4C(H32)
Name Hot Food Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1940mm, W: 1220mm, D: 1015 mm
Weight 450kg
Skopping GUIE Y Selection 60 choices
B B% © Capacity About 60~160 box
lETIs © Choose O Pay © Take Out 5
ENOYLIFE Screen 32” Touch Screen
WITHTON .
Temperature 4-25°C (adjustable)
Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz
e -j Payment System  Bill, Coin, Credit Card
Smart Standard MDB/DEX
K'tChe", interface




@ TCN-ICE-D-133X]J01

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-ICE-D-133XJ01

Name Ice Cream Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1800mm, W: 740mm, D: 800 mm
Weight 260kg

Taste 16

Storage Capacity

100 cups(90L)

Screen 21.5” Touch Screen

Power Stand-by 200W Dispensing 1800W
Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System  Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard MDB/DEX

interface




@ TCN-FFS-8V-L/R+TCN-FFS-V(V22) TCN"®

Paremrters

Model TCN-FFS-8V-L/R+TCN-FFS-V(V22)

Name -18°C Freezer Vending Machine

Dimensions H: 2052mm, W: 3220mm, D: 1037 mm 00

Weight 1250kg X X

Slot Quantity 24 slots LA A

Storage Capacity 77 ~144 ad
5 N N

Screen 22" Touch Screen ®0

Temperature -18°C 'Y

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System

Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard
interface

MDB/DEX




TCN-FEL-9G(V49)

a?

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-FEL-9G(V49)

Name -25°C Freezer Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1960mm, W: 1163mm, D: 944 mm
Weight 470kg

Slot Quantity 5 shelves, 9slots wide as default
Storage Capacity 270 ~500

Screen 49” Touch Screen

Temperature -25°C

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System

Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard
interface

MDB/DEX




@ TCN-FEL-9C(V22)

a?

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-FEL-9C(V22)

Name -18°C Freezer Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1960mm, W: 1375mm, D: 875 mm
Weight 470kg

Slot Quantity 45 slots

Storage Capacity 270 ~500

Screen 21.5” Touch Screen
Temperature -18°C

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz
Payment System  Bill, Coin, Credit Card
Standard MDB/DEX

interface

0
0
0
0
0
0
0




@ TCN-NCF-7N(H22)

TCN'

TonveNonG uACHNE
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NG
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- Coffee

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-NCF-7N(H22)

Name Freshly Ground Coffee Machine
Dimensions H: 1780mm, W: 865mm, D: 800 mm
Weight 225kg

Canisters Quantity

6 canisters

Storage Capacity

140 cups

Screen 21.5” Touch Screen
Temperature 5°C-95°C

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz
Payment System  Bill, Coin, Credit Card
Standard MDB/DEX

interface

o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0




@ TCN-D720-60GC4(19SP)

TCN"

Paremrters
Model TCN-D720-60GC4(195P)
Name Coffee and Snack Combo Machine
i Dimensions H: 1940mm, W: 1400mm, D: 790 mm
g E,., We|ght 440kg
§ §:. Canisters Quantity 300 pcs
oy Storage Capacity 130 cups

Screen

19” advertising Screen

Material barrel

4 hot 4 cold

Voltage

100Vv/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System

Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard
interface

MDB/DEX




@ TCN-CFZ-536(DA01)

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-CFZ-536(DA01)
Name Dynamic visual smart kiosk
Dimensions H: 2120mm, W: 710mm, D: 690 mm
Weight 140kg

Interior capacity 536 Litre

Shelves 5

Pow consumption 5kw/24h

Temperature 0-10°C

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz
Payment System  Bill, Coin, Credit Card
Standard MDB/DEX

interface

o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0




@ TCN-NFS-V(V22)+CFS-8V-L

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-NFS-V(V22)+CFS-8V-L

Name Dynamic visual smart kiosk
Dimensions H: 2130mm, W: 1200mm, D: 680 mm
Weight 160kg

Interior capacity 1000 Litre

Shelves 5

Pow consumption 5kw/24h

Temperature 0-10°C

Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System

Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard
interface

MDB/DEX

o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
o0




@ TCN-CMC-03N(H32)

TCN i
Smart drink vending Mmachin
e

web: tC"Vend.COm

TCN"

Paremrters

Model TCN-CMC-03(H32)

Name Beverage Vending Machine
Dimensions H: 1964mm, W: 1086mm, D: 820 mm
Weight 360kg

Slot Quantity 19 slots

Storage Capacity 375

Screen 32” Touch Screen
Temperature 4-50°C
Voltage 100V/240V,50Hz/60Hz

Payment System

Bill, Coin, Credit Card

Standard
interface

MDB/DEX
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